
Organization(s) First Name Last Name Alt Address Email Phone website
Bethesda Central Farm Market Debra Moser Bethesda Elementary School debra@centralfarmmarkets.com 301-775-6402 https://www.centralfarmmarkets.com/bethesda
Brookmont Farm Market Jane Callen Brookmont Village Green In front of   brookmontmarket@gmail.com 301-213-8553 https://www.brookmontmarket.com/
Cabin John Farmers Market Gigi Goin Cabin John Village Center next to Ca   milkladymarkets@gmail.com 301-792-9448 Cabin John Market - MILK LADY MARKETS
Casey Farmers Market Gregg Rose Casey Community Center gregg.rose@gaithersburgmd.gov 240-805-1623 https://www.gaithersburgmd.gov/recreation/farmers-markets
Crossroads Farmers Market Sara Servin Next to Megamart sservin@crossroadscommunityfoodnetwork.org 301-615-3806 www.crossroadscommunityfoodnetwork.org
Derwood Farmers Market Gigi Goin Neighborhood Church milkladymarkets@gmail.com 301-792-9448 https://www.milkladymarkets.org/derwood.html
Forest Estates Market Sandra Marquardt General Getty Park smarquardt2@gmail.com 301-512-4781 www.forestestates.org/events
FRESHFARM Downtown Silver Spring Market Veterans Plaza markets@freshfarm.org or molly@freshfarm.org (301) 661-0691 https://www.freshfarm.org/markets/downtown-silver-spring
Garrett Park Farmers Market Jarrah Cernas In Front of Penn Place chicanosol@yahoo.com 717-460-2588 www.garrettparkmd.gov/facilities-activities/penn-place/farmer-s-market
Kensington Farmers Market Kensington Train Station Lot shirley.watson@tok.md.gov 301-949-2424 https://explorekensington.com/about-the-farmers-market/
Main Street Farmers Market Gregg Rose Kentlands Main St. Pavilion Gregg.rose@gaithersburgmd.gov 240-805-1623 www.gaithersburgmd.gov
Montgomery Farm Women's Cooperative John Paul 7155 Wisconsin Avenue montgomeryfarmwomenscoop@gmail.com 240-584-3349 https://montgomeryfarmwomensco-op.com/
Montgomery Village Farmers’ Market. Westin Sirk Christ the Servant Lutheran Church  wsirk@mvf.org 240-243-2367 http://www.mvfarmersmarket.com
Olney Farmers Market Janet Terry Medstar Hospital Thrift Shop Groun  jterrymarket@gmail.com 202-257-5326 olneyfarmersmarket.com
Pike Central Farm Market Debra Moser Parking lot next to Bark Social debra@centralfarmmarkets.com 301-775-6402 www.centralfarmmarkets.com/pike
Poolesville Farmers Market Elise Wendland The Commons elise.wendland@gmail.com 813-997-4777 https://poolesvillefarmersmarket.net/
Potomac Village Farmers Market Kathleen Bula Potomac United Methodist Church pumcparish@gmail.com 301-299-9383 https://www.potomacumc.org/potomacvillagefarmersmarket
Rockville Farmers Market Amanda Knox Jury Parking Lot aknox@rockvillemd.gov 240-314-8620 240-314-8620 www.rockvillemd.gov/farmers
Shady Grove Farmers Market Gigi Goin National Cancer Institute Rear Parki         milkladymarkets@gmail.com 301-792-9448 https://www.milkladymarkets.org/shady-grove-market.html
Takoma Park Farmers Market Laura Barclay Parking Lot behind the Shops on Lau  tpfarmersmarket@gmail.com 301-891-6789 www.takomaparkmarket.com
The Market at The Family Room Corinne Sawyer Located within Laytonsvilliage "The  tfrfarmersmarket@gmail.com 240-489-1463 www.thefamilyroomlaytonsville.com/themarket
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